UNOFFICIAL COPY

- Doc#. 1622562038 Fee: $42.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACTORS Karen A.Yarbrough
MECHANIC’S LIEN: Cook County Recorder of Deeds
NOTICE AND CLAIM Date: 08/12/2016 08:50 AM Pg: 1 of 2
STATE OF ILLINOIS }

i
COUNTY OF Cook }

K.C.W. ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONING, INC.
CLAIVANT
VS-

Dani¢lle Tubero Waintraub
Arich Waintraub

DEFENDANT(S)

The claimant, K.C.W. ENVIRONMENTAL C’)NDITIONING INC -of Carol Stream, L, 60188 County of
DuPage, hereby files a claim for lien agamst Daniel u_bero Wamtraub Northbrook, IL 60062 Arieh
Waintraub Northbrook, IL 60062 {heremafter réfe wred to.as “owner(s)”} and any persons ¢laiming an
interest in the prcmlses herein and states: .

That on 12/16/2015, the owner(s) owned the fellowmg descanJ md in‘the County of Cook, State of llinois to
wit:

Strect Address:: 1684 Longvalley Drive North-brfdbkg, L ;6,0:0'62
AIKIA: '
AK/A: Taxk 04-17-114-006

'That on or about 12/16!2015 the claamant made a contract w1th the sa:d owner(s) to provnde labor and

completed thereunder all that WS reqmred to jbe done by ‘ééud contract

160838101 mlorg



1622562038 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘The following amounts are due on said contract:

Original Coniract Amount  $769.40

Change Orders/Extras $.00
Credits | $.00
Work Not Performed $.00
Payments $.00
Total Balance Due- $769.40

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of Seven Hundred Sixty
Nine Dollars and 40/100 (5769.40) Dollars, for which, with interest, the Claimant claims a lien on said land
and improvemerts, and on the moneys or other conmderatxons due or to become due from said owner(s) under
said contract.

To the extent permittad by law, all waivers of lien heretofore given by Claimant, if any, in-order to induce
payment not received ar: hireby revoked, Acceptance of payment by Claimant of part, but not all, of the
arount claimed due hereundes shall not operate to 1_11\_(@} 1dat<3_ t[us notice.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the uride:s'zned has signed thls mstrument on. August 10, 2016.
K ; NTAEL CONDITIONING, INC.

MSJ I&zﬁley Prc?ﬁe)ni
Prepared By:

K.C.W. ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONING IN\.,
150 E. St. Charles Road, Suite D

Carol Streéam, IL 60188

VERIFICATION
State of 1L ‘ Co '
County of DuPage

‘The affiant, Louis J. Kobley, being first. duly sworn, on oath- deposes and says that ine ~Tant is President of the.
Claimant; that the affiant has read the foregoing cialm for lien and knows the contents thie;esf: and that all the

statements therein contained are true.

WERNDY I MUELLER
“OFFIGIAL SEAL
£ Notary.Public, Stofe offilingls
/. My Commission Explras. §
Sapfembsrn 20!6 N

160838101 miorg




